
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #PoeAnnex 
 

 

 

Project: Poe Classical Elementary School Annex & Renovations  

Contract #: PS3021E  

Contractor: Berglund Construction 

Payment Application: #21     

Amount Paid: $ 17,382.23 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  8/5/21 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT. ENGINEER

DATE:

PROJECT:

6t22t2021

Poe Classical ES Annex and Renovation

to 61301202'l
PS302tE

Pay Applicataon No.:
For the Period:
Contract No.:

lnaccordancewithReSolutionNo.-'adoptedbythePUblicBuildingCommiSSionofchicagoon-,relatingtothe$-RevenueBonds
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this proiect (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution)
I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that.

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid, and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, €xc€€d 90o/o of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5olo of the Contract Price (said
retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

Berglund Construction
1 '11 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 2450, Chicago, lL 60601

THE CONTRACTOR:

17,382.23$ls now entitled to the sum of:

FOR: GeneralConstructionServices

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$13,978,000.00

$'t 3,978,000.00

$0.00

$o.oo

$0.00

AL AMOUNT EARNED

AL RETENTION
$

$

01$

617 897.16
a) Reserve Withheld @ 5olo of Total Amount Earned,

but Not to Exceed 5% of Contract Price
b) Liens and Other Withholding

$ 617,897.16
$

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment)

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT

Architect Engineer:

$

$ 12,333,551 .85

$ 12,316,169.62

$ 17,382.23

signature, date

Z
6t1t2021



DocuSign Envelope lD: 9D3AC94B-AEEB-46 1 E-9B2A-67BE7637F28F

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Invoicc #: 51073

To omor: Publlc Buildlng Commlssion of Chicago
50 West Washlngton Street Room 2fi)
Richard J Daley Center
Chicago, lL 60602

Fromcormc Berglund Construction

E410 S South ChicagoAvenue

Chicago, lL 60617
Contrd Fd:

P.ol.ct 51 9001 - Poe Clasoicst ES Annex &
Renovatim

UrAdrilrct Moody l,lolan lnc.

209 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 820

Chicago lL 60604

ADPlhrrlqtlb.

FuiodTa 613012021

Proj.ctt{o.: 05285

Cortrdmr: 121'l2l20l8

21 to:
Ourr
Archlbct
Confrcbr

I

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYi,IENT
Applicetion is meda lor pefncnt, as shou,n bclow, in connadioo with lhc Conlract.
Conlinrralim Sh€et ls atlacfied.

The underslgned Contractor certifies that to the best ofthe Contsac{o.'s knodedge,
inbrmaton, and belief, tho work oorrered by this Application for Payment has been
completed ln accordance with the Contsact Documentrs. That all amounts have been
paid by the Conkactor for Work for which previors Cenifcates for Payment were
issued and payments received ftom the Ouner, and that cunent payment shown
herein is nry due.

CONTRACTOR: Berglund Consbuction
1. Original Contract Sum . .

2. Net Change By Change Order . . . ,

3. Conhact Sum To Oat€ . .

4. Total Completed and Stored To Date

5. Retainage:
.. t.n% of Completed Wort

b. o.oo9( of Stored Material

Iotal Retainage

6. Totral Eamed Less Retiainage

7. Less Previous Certmcat€s For Payments

8. Cunent Payment Due . . .

9. Balance To Finish, Plus Retainage

$'t3,978,000.00

$o.00

$r3,978,000.00

$12,951,449.01

$617,897.16

$12,333,551,85

$12,316,169.62

$17,382.23

$1,644,446,15

1\\ ;,^..,;s

cfrrfrr

countyoft CXIoE
daydVUoc- LoL\

r
$617,897.16

$0.00

Strate of:
Subscrib€d and
Notary Publlc:

My

b before 1D',^
t/\

ARCHITECTS CERTIFrcATE FOR PAYMENT
ln accordanco with tle Confact DooJm€ntB, bas€d on

the quality of the Work is h accordancs with ths Cmtracl
is snll0ed to paymont or lh€ AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Alout{r CERIFTEo $1 7,392.23

(Atlach explencdom it ilpunt cP/ftltld dlfre,! ttwt AE .nount ed/€d. hiltial dl ttgu,",s on this Applk,,lion d,1d ot th
Cdttint,,doa Sl?,.t tM ara drarycat b co,r,ot n wltt It,o e$tltil dW.)

ARCHITEGT:

By: Date:_
This Certficate le not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contraclor named hercln. lssuance, paym€nt, and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Orvne or Contsactor under this Contsacil.

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Additions Deductions
Td changps lp9rovrd
in prwirxrs nrontlre by Ovuner $o.oo $o.oo
Total Approved thl! Montr $o.oo $0.00

TOTATS $0.00 $0.00

Net Changes By Change Order to.oo

6/22/2021



DocuSign Envelope lD: 9D3AC94B-AEEB461 E-982A-678E7 637 F28F

PUBLIC BU!LD!NG COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

Contractor certifies that to the best of rts knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the amount ofthe payments

applied for arejustified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or
employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work or
arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim
could be made and for which a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any trme appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on

behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAC,o, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF
CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains ursatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attomey's fee.

rruL tufu'bl
Name: Fred Berglund
Title: President

and swom to before me this 22nd day of June, 2021.

My Commission expires lW't t1, L<'ruf

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $13,978,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $12,951,449.01

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $o.oo LESS 5% RETA]NED $617,897.{6

OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAI $13,978,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $12,333,551.85

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $o.oo
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $12,316,169.52

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $13,978,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $17,382.23

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $1,6/t4,448.15

sEAT

tlc. oll{3|ry
ry ltt


	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jun
	519001001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jun
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jun1
	519001001
	PA_BCC_MW_JuneFinalPayApp_20210622_2
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jun
	519001001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jun
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jun1
	519001001


